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L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

Holiday List: Year 2024-2025

Date/ Day

OCCASION

17-07-2024, Wednesday

Moharram

15-08-2024, Thursday

Independence Day

19-08-2024, Monday

Raksha Bandhan

26-08-2024, Monday

Janmashtami

September

07-09-2024, Saturday

Jain Samvatsari ( Ganesh Chaturthi)

16-09-2024, Monday

Eid - E - Milad

17-09-2024, Tuesday

Anant Chaudas
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October
November

02-10-2024, Wednesday

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

12-10-2024, Saturday

Dusshera (Vijaya Dashmi)

28-10-2024, Monday To
17-11-2024, Sunday

Diwali Vacation

31-10-2024, Thursday

Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti

December

25-12-2024, Wednesday

Christmas

January

14-01-2025, Tuesday

Makar Sankranti

26-01-2025, Sunday

Republic Day

February

26-02-2025, Wednesday

Mahashivratri

March

15-03-2025, Saturday

Dhuleti

30-03-2025, Sunday

Chetichand, Gudipadwa

06-04-2025, Sunday

Ram Navami

10-04-2025, Thursday

Mabhavir Jayanti

11-04-2025, Friday

Good Friday

14-04-2025, Monday

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti

29-04-2025, Tuesday

Parshuram Jayanti

05-05-2025, Monday
TO
08-06-2025, Sunday

Summer Vacation




L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

Special Days List Year 2024-2025
Date / Day

Special Day

JUNE

21/06/2024, Friday

World Yoga Day

JULY

06/07/2024, Saturday

Kavi Kalidas Janmalayanti

07/07/2024, Sunday

Rathyatra (Ashadhi Bij)

11/07/2024, Thursday

World Population Day

13/07/2024, Saturday

Tapimata’s Janmalayanti

21/07/2024, Sunday

Umashakar Joshi
Janmalayanti/Gurupurnima

23/07/2024, Tuesday

Lokmanya Tilak Janmalayanti

26/07/2024, Friday

Kargil Vijay Diwas

AUGUST

06/08/2024, Tuesday

Hiroshima Day

08/08/2024, Wednesday

Quit Hind Movement Day

12/08/2024, Monday

Dr. Vikramsarabhai Janmalayanti

19/08/2024, Monday

Sanskrit Day , Rakshabandhan

15/08/2024, Thursday

IndependenceDay Celebration

20/08/2024, Tuesday

Akshay Urja Day

24/08/2024, Saturday

Kavi Narmad Janmalayanti

28/08/2024, Wednesday

Zaverchand Meghani Janmalayanti

29/08/2024, Thursday

National Sports Day

SEPTEMBER

05/09/2024, Thursday

Dr. Sarvapalli Radhakrishnan Janmalayanti
(Teacher’s Day)

08/09/2024, Sunday

World Literacy Day

14/09/2024, Saturday

Hindi Day

16/09/2024, Monday

World Ozone Day

28/09/2024, Saturday

Bhagatsingh Birth Anniversary

OCTOBER

03/10/2024,Thursday

Navratri

27/10/2024, Sunday

Diwali

31/10/2024, Thursday

Sardar Patel Birth Anniversary




L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

Date / Day Special Day

NOVEMBER

15/11/2024, Friday

Gijubhai Badheka Janmalayanti

26/11/2024, Tuesday

Indian Constitution Day

30/11/2024, Saturday

Jagdishchandra Bose Birth Anniversary

DECEMBER

11/12/2024, Wednesday

Gita Jayanti

14/12/2024, Saturday

National Energy Day

22/12/2024, Sunday

National Maths Day

24/12/2024, Tuesday

Human Rights Day

30/12/2024, Monday

Kanaiyalal Munsi Janmalayati

JANUARY

12/01/2025, Sunday

Swami Vivekanand Birth Anniversary

21/01/2025, Tuesday

Kavi Dalpatram Janmalayanti

23/01/2025, Thursday

Dr. Subhash Chandra Bose Birth Anniversary

25/01/2025, Saturday

National Voters' Day

26/01/2025, Sunday

Republic Day

28/01/2025, Tuesday

Lala Lajpat Rai Janmalayanti

30/01/2025, Thursday

Martyrs Day

FEBRUARY

14/02/2025, Friday

Vasant Panchmi

21/02/2025, Friday

World Mother Language Day

26/02/2025, Thursday

Mahashivratri

28/02/2025, Thursday

National Science Day

MARCH

08/03/2025, Saturday

International Women's Day

12/03/2025, Wednesday

Dandi March Day

15/03/2025, Saturday

World Consumer Rights Day

April

07/04/2025, Monday

World Health Day

MAY

01/05/2025, Thursday

Gujarat State Foundation Day




L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

Festival Celebration List Year 2024-2025

Date/Day Celebrations

05/06/2024, Wednesday World Environment Day Celebration

21/06/2024, Friday World Yoga Day

P\ | .
19/07/2024, Friday Jayaparvati Vrat Celebration

20/07/2024, Saturday Gurupurnima Day

17/08/2024, Saturday Sanskrit Din Celebration

15/08/2024, Thursday Independence Day Celebration

23/08/2024, Friday Janmashtami Celebration

29/08/2024, Thursday National Sports Day Celebration

05/09/2024, Thursday Teachers Day Celebration

14/09/2024, Saturday Hindi Day Celebration

10/10/2024, Thursday Navratri Celebration

11/12/2024, Wednesday Gita Jayanti

26/01/2025, Sunday Republic Day Celebration

01/02/2025, Saturday Vasantpanchmi

08/03/2025, Saturday International Women’s Day Celebration




L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

Competition List : Year 2024-2025

Date/Day

Competition

Rules for the Competition

JUNE

13/06/2024, Thursday

New Academic Year Start

21/06/2024, Friday

World Yoga Day

Std 9 to 12 Yogasana

29/06/2024,Saturday

Kavi Kalidas Birth Anniversary

Importance in Assembly-History,
Poem, Short Documentary

JULY

1/07/2024, Monday

GST

STD 11 & 12 Information &
instructions (Explaination through
PPT)

10/07/2024, Saturday

World Population Day

Std 9,10 :- Drawing Competition

20/07/2024, Saturday

Gurupurnima Celebration

Celebration by 11, 12 commerce

26/07/2024, Friday

Kargil Vijay Diwas

Std 9 :- Essay Competition

AUGUST

04/08/2024, Wednesday

Ganesha Making Competition

Std 9, 11 (Use of Clay)

10/08/2024, Thursday

for Independence Day
Celebration

Street Play: Freedom Moment (Std
11)

19/08/2024, Monday

Sanskrit Din Celebration

Std 9:- Geeta Shlok Competition
with explaination

19/08/2024, Monday

National Sports Day

Desi (Ancient Games)

20/08/2024, Tuesday

Akshay Urja Din

Science Quiz

26/08/2024, Monday

Janmashtami

Celebration

SEPTEMBER

5/09/2024, Thursday

Teacher’s Day

Celebration by Students

14/09/2024, Saturday

Hindi Day Celebration

Std 10, 11, 12:- Only Hindi students
will do activity.

Debate: English or Hindi

(Foreign Language Vs National
Language)

16/09/2024, Monday

Soft Board Decoration
Competition

Std 9,11:- Soft board decoration
competition

OCTOBER

17/10/2024 to 23/10/24

Diwali

Extempo Charity,
Std 9 to 12:- Rangoli competition




L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

Date/Day

Competition

Rules for the Competition

DECEMBER

25/12/2024, Wednesday

Christmas

Chocolate/Cake Making

JANUARY

23/01/2024, Thursday

Subhash ChandraBose Jayanti

Std 9, 11 :- Documentary

25/01/2025, Saturday

Republic Day

Elocution: Rights and duties
Constitution

March

08/03/2025, Saturday

Women'’s Day

Mono Act




L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

P.T.M Schedule 2024-2025

Morning Session
Std. Day Time
10 A/B/C 4" Saturday of the Month 11:00 a.m. to 11:45 a.m.

‘ Exam Schedule Year 2024-2025
SR

MONTH Approximate Date TIME EXAM

No

24/07/2024
to During School Hours
31/07/2024

21/08/2024
AUGUST To AUGUST MONTH UNIT TEST
29/08/2024

17/09/2024
SEPTEMBER To During School Hours
24/09/2024

JUNE/JULY MONTH UNIT
TEST

SEPTEMBER MONTH UNIT
TEST

01/10/2024 to FIRST EXAM

OCTOBER 09/10/2024

NOVEMBER - -

16/12/2024 to NOVEMBER DECEMBER

DECEMBER 21/12/2024 During School Hours UNIT TEST

17/01/2025 to

JANUARY 25/01/2025

PRELIMINARY EXAM

12/02/2025 to COMPUTER BOARD THEORY &

FEBRUARY PRACTICAL EXAM(SUBSIDARY

15/02/2025 SUBJECTS)

11/03/2025 to

MARCH 28/03/2025

BOARD EXAM (MAIN SUBJECT)

APRIL

MAY - -

Note:- The Date can be change in inevitable circumstances.
Theory and practical exams of the board will be as per the time table of the board.




L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

English

Science

Sanskrit

Drawing

U-1[L-1,
P-1,2]
S.R-1

L-1,13

L-1,2,3,
HETH- ¢

Grammar
U-2[L-2]
U-3[L-3]
S.R-2

U-4[L-4]
P-3,4
S.R-3,4
Grammar

September

Grammar
U-5[L-5]
P-5

L-10,11,12
HAHTY-¥

October

Grammar
U-6[L-6]
U-7[L-7]
P-6,7
S.R-5

L-13,14,15,
HEATH-Y

November

Grammar
U-8[L-8]
P-8,9
S.R-6

L-16,17,18,
FHTA-%

December

U-9[L-9]
S.R-7,8

|_-
17,18
Y -

January

Revision

Revision

ATh T,
Revision

Revision

L-
12,13

February

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

L -15

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision




L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

STD 10 - Unit Test 2024-2025

EXAM

ENGLISH

MATHS

SCIENCE

S.S

GUJARATI

HINDI

SANSKRIT

JUNE
UNIT -1

L-1, P-1
Grammar

Ch-1, 8,
15

Ch-
1,2,5,6,15

L-1,8,15

L-1TOS5
Grammar

L-1,2,3,4

L-1,2,3
Grammar

JULY
UNIT -1l

L-2,3, P-3
S-1,2
Grammar

Ch-2,3,5

Ch-2,6,14

L-2,9,16

L-4,5,6
Grammar

L-5,6

L-4,5,6
Grammar

AUGUST
UNIT - 1ll

L-4, P-4,5-3,4
Grammar

Ch-4,8

Ch-7,12

L-3,4,17

L-7,8,9
Grammar

L-7,8,9

L-7,8,9
Grammar

SEPTEMBER
UNIT-1I

L-5P-5,6
S-5
GRAMMAR

ch-11,14

Ch-
3,12,14

L-5,11

L-11,12,13
Grammar

L-10,11,12
Grammar

L-10,11,12
Grammar

NOVEMBER-
DECEMBER
UNIT - 1l

L-6,7,P-7,8
S-6,7
GRAMMAR

Ch-4,6,10

Ch-4,8,11

L-6,7,18,19

L-14,15,16
Grammar

L-13,14,15
Grammar

L-13,14,15
Grammar

STD 10 - Syllabus for 1°* and Preliminary Exam 2024-2025

ENGLISH MATHS | SCIENCE S.S GUJARATI SANSKRIT DRAWING

L-1TOS5 Ch-
P-1TO6 1,2,3,5,
SUP1to5 | 6,7,11,
GRAMMAR 14,15

Ch-1, Ch-1to 4,
2,3,5,6, 8 to 10,
10,12, 11,15,16,

14,15 17

L-1to 10
Grammar

L-1to 10
Grammar

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

an
Prelim
inary

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus

Whole
Syllabus




L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

Paper Style - Year 2024-2025 [STD 10]

ENGLISH [U-1to 5, Poem - 1to 6, Sup. Re. 1 to 5 & Grammar] 80 MARKS
SECTION-A
Read the following passage and answer the appropriate questions from the options given below. [2]
Read the passage and answer the questions. [Short question answer] [3]
Fill in the blanks choosing the correct words given in the bracket and write the answers only. [5]
Answer the questions. [Long question answer] [6]
SECTION-B
Read the following stanza and answer the questions given below. [3]
Select the correct figures of speech from the options given. (2]
Answer the questions. [Long question answer] [6]
Read the passage and answer the question. [Sup. Reading] [2]
Read the passage and answer the question. [Sup. Reading] [3]
SECTION-C
Rectify the errors in the given passage. (4]
Punctuate the following passage. [2]
Fill in the blanks using articles, conjunction and preposition at the correct places. [4]
[Write the answers only.]

Convert the following into indirect speech. [3]
Do as directed. [ M.C.Q ] [5]
SECTION-D
Comprehend the passage and answer the given questions.(Unseen) [4]

OR
Read the poem and answer the questions given below it. (Unseen) [4]
Diary writing or Dialogue writing. [4]
Advertisement or Notice or Poster writing. [4]
SECTION -E
Report writing. [4]
Letter writing or Email writing. [6]

A 4
A 4
\ 4
®
A 4
A 4
\ 4
\ 4
\ 4
@
\ 4
\ 4
®
®
®
®
®
®
®
A 4
A 4

Essay writing or Story writing. [8]

MATHS[Ch1to3,5,6,7, 11, 14, 15] 80 - MARKS
SECTION -A

9 Write the answer of the following questions. (Q .1to Q.24 — 1 mark each) [24]
SECTION -B

9 Write the answer of any 9 questions from given questions. (Q.25 to Q.37 — 2 marks each) [18]
SECTION -C

€ Write the answer of any 6 questions from given questions. (Q.38 to Q.46 — 3 marks each) [18]
SECTION -D

Page 10




ﬂ L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

P

€ Write the answer of any 5 questions from given questions. (Q.47 to Q.54 — 4 marks each) [20]
SCIENCE [Ch 1,2,5,6,9,10,13] 80- MARKS
SECTION - A
€ Answer the following question. (Q.1 TO 24 (1 MARK EACH) [24]
SECTION -B
€ Answer any 9 (nine) questions from given questions in approximately 40 to 50 words. [18]
(Q.25 TO 37 (2 MARKS EACH)
SECTION - C
Answer any 6 (six) questions from given questions in approximately 60 to 80 words. [18]
(Q.38 TO 46 (3 MARKS EACH)
SECTION-D
Answer any 5 (five) questions from given questions in approximately 90 to 120 words. [20]
(Q 47 TO 54 (4 MARKS EACH)

SOCIAL SCIENCE [Ch-1to 4,8to 11, 15 to 17] 80- MARKS

SECTION - A

Answer the following question as asked. [Q.No-1 TO 24] [1 Mark each] [24]
SECTION - B

Write the answer of the following question. [Any 9] [Q.No-25 TO 37] [2 Marks each] [18]
SECTION - C

Write the answer of the following question in 50 to 60 words. [Any 6] [Q.No-38 TO 46] [18]

[3 Marks each]
SECTION-D

Answer the Following question in details.[Any 4] [Q.No-47 TO 54] [ 4 Marks each] [20]

[Question 54 Map Compulsory]

HINDI (014)[Ch- 1 to 11 + Grammar] 80- MARKS
ECINT-YUCRERID)

FEEAS (FTACT) TT % 3L [T | (92 1 TO9) [9]

eferfra g & 9% us us are § forfew | (wee 10,11) 2]

eferfea vt & 39% a1 &9 are § forfer | (9977 12 OR 12) [2]

aforfra oIt o 39 3 uiw 9t ¥ forferw | (993 13 OR 13) [3]

et Fa=t 1 s =09 f™T | (w257 14 OR 14) 2]
fawWTT- B (7= fawmr)

T (TAeAT) o1 o I T | (weeT 15 TO 23) [9]

eferfea vt & 3S9% s us 9w § forfew | (9es7 24,25) 2]

referfra wont & 9% &t fi are § forfew | (927 26 OR 26) 2]
Faforfaa wort & s 3 o gt § e | (9ee 27 OR 27) [3]

faferfera swaet &1 ser To T | (9=e 28 OR 28) [2]
fasmT-C (JmeRr fawm)
FETad &7 el o oy | (qea 29) [1]

9158 Tg * ToIT U ae8 i@ | (9= 30) [1]
Tt T PI2W | (92T 31) [1]

L 2R 2B 2R R 2

OO0 O

© o

Page 11




m L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

X
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ofer =7 s w | (weet 32) [1]
HeTa< &7 o for@she am g § TIRT fiforg | (9ea 33) [2]
oreat o faerry orez forfem | (weeT 34, 35) [2]
oreal o TFTFaTHT 9rss forfew | (wesT 36, 37) [2]
Teal o TS G371 forfew | (9e 38, 39) [2]

Tsal o T 91U | (92T 40, 41) [2]
9T&aT % AT Tl (1T | (9T 42, 43) [2]
TSaT % FHTE TgATHU | (92T 44, 45) [2]

r9mT- D (FrE= fasm)
aferfea Bt v foog g7 feooft forfero | (wee 46 OR 46) [3]
= &7 UgaT 19 (&0 T I F 3 U a7 B <1910 | (997 47 TO 52) [6]

FETa T5e@d sits | (92T 53) [6]
FILET F AT IT FgAT forgesne ot ue aver oft forferw | (e 54) [5]

et ue Ao ox 09 150 ot § Rag sma fSw | (wee 55) (A H T FE 1) [7]

SANSKRIT (017) [Ch- 1 to 10 + Grammar] 80- MARKS

fasmr A

TITETE TETSE ANTAATITATH AqATE Fod - (FIST TFH) [4]

( Translate the following passage into English.] (Any one)
FITEATT AshedTq feaT Meferiead Sepasesar=Te STl §6d foad - (Fefo 579) 2]

( Choose from the given option and answer the following Sanskrit questions in Sanskrit )(Any two)
TETEATAT TATATH AL ANAATIAT Forad-- (R 539) [4]
( Answer the following Sanskrit questions in English. )(Any two)
FgTEaeT Auaey Ut geovy fequoft o (Fefo tF) [2]
(Write a short note on the topic given below. ) (Any one)
TLTET TAEUE qiScal AT ST Heghd forad - [4]
( Read the following passage and answer the questions that follow in Sanskrit )

v -8
TITETET TGS ARTAATIATH AATE Fod -(FISTT TH) [4]
(Translate the following verse into English) (Any one)
AT faheaTq Frear Mefred Sepaya =T STl 866 fo@d - (Frei 539) 2]
( Choose from the given option and answer the following Sanskrit questions in Sanskrit )(Any two)
FLTETATAT TATATH I STRTAATITAT foraa-- (Frstor =Aifor) (6]
( Answer the following Sanskrit questions in English ) (Any three)

g Fed  (FeT 539) [4]

( Complete the verses ) (Any two)

RAYTT- ¢ (arewr femn)
T ATSTEUEE] ANTAATITATH AqATE F&d - (FIST TF)

[ Translate the following drama passage into English ] (Any one)
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¥

FITEATHT ATFATA F: &I 21 erE@d-(HIe 539) [2]
[ Match the quotes to the ones who said them ] (Any two)
TTEATAT TATATH AL ANAATIAT forga (Frei 539) (4]
[ Answer the following Sanskrit questions in English ] (Any two)
FEae e 3T "gergor fequeft foered (Fref 339) [4]
[Write a short note on the topic given below ] (Any two)
HIGTATRT TLT T AR AT -- (IS 5IH) (2]
[ Use the words given in the brackets and make correct sentences ] (Any two)
W D (=R favm)
TTETATAT TATAT FAATTETEH Il forad-
[ Answer the questions as directed ]
1 T 9153 [1]
PR EEZARERIE: [1]
3 FOHTHHTAE haTIeeT &Y a9+ =a [1]
4 AT AESAFRTAET haTIees &9 a9 f=aa [1]
5 AT FhATIEET TR g9 [1]
6 el fhaTIeeT &9 a== = [1]
7 ¥ IR0 FedT areg O+ foraq [1]
8 ATH = fawts ==y w9 fuaar foraq [1]
9 ATH = fate gy =9 fHaar foraq [1]
10 3ITIE TA¥<h: TANT FcaT Rhed™ 2ad [1]
11 F&a9e fear e Ta [1]
12 TEIThaIaed Fad T orad [1]
13 HfgfEa=gs Fad [1]
14 HTE<h 9% Fod [1]
15 FHTEET Tl orEq [2]
fasmer- £ (wgFa fsm)
TLTITAT ATHRIT FHATARHTHTTATLIT I ol - [4]
[ Arrange the following sentences in correct chronological order according to the story ]
TLTET TTEUE qiocal AT ST Hehd Torad - [4]
[ Read the following passage and answer the questions that follow in Sanskrit ]
FAT g FIAAT AT HAT Fod- [2]
[ Match the author with his/her work ]
LTTRdTHT TaTH BT FeaT Tarave I forad - 3]
[ Correct the underline words and rewrite the passage ]

TS T ANAATITATH ATATE FedT A EEdTe Fod- [3]
[ Translate the following verse into English and expand its meaning ]

GUJARATI (13) [Ch- 1 to 10 + Grammar] 80- MARKS
Qe -A [oiEL [Aeuey]
© Al sxissi q1A Ad on18ld @vl. (3]

@ A 2utal [aseuinidl 2101 [Aseu we 53 vidl oroul ul [2]
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X

® OOV OO O VOO

»

<12 2utal [Aadl vzl 69 5 vzl d syeudl.

{12 BiUAL ULAIAL 215 ASAHL Gz QUL

<Al 2UUAL UzAlAL 61200 AL BdR Quil. (A

{12 wiual Usdidl dlhzdiz Gdz dvil. (A4 d ol)
Qoo —B [uel Qe

~ N

dol)

A2l 71351 2104 Zld o1l vl

12 2ual [Asedinidgl 210y [Asey vz 53l vl syoul

<12 2utal [AH1dl WRi 89 5 vzl d syeudl.

122Ul UrAlAL 2i5 AsAHL Gz Quil.

<Al 2UUAL UzeAlAL 61200 AL GdR Quil. (A

A2 UL URAlAL 1[A2A12 Gz QUL (AAH 4 61)
Qe —C  [eusren [Asyol)

L.

[~

~ N

d 1)

HioAL UHLBL Uil G 2AM,
L uHLA] 2oe quil,

R cdlamisdl uHivel aoed 2 oxisg GRIA el d il
3 [aRiEl 2os aliHld @il
¥ <AlAAmial (AR08 aoed 21 ox1ss GRA 2l A quil.
W lamidl 56 oxigpil 1=l 9 d dvil,
S vidl ool yRl.
9 44l 92l wisl.
¢ HHIA.
¢ 3lzuaionl 219 vl
10 564d UHMAl,
AEEERIVCTESRERICTR
1R U5 Al oteldl.
13 [Aguul usiz syeldl.
¥ 21[as1<l [ague iEHlq quil.
QU 4192, (A2 [Res w5l qusa g32ledl qul.
U5 A5leus U L5201 4 AR,
(1oL — D [18 AW Quiel Usroydl]
{12 Ul ARvigAL pUR Sl oKL UEY 53 ded 2104 2l 2ul,

SAUEL HEAL Uzl Aldl Qv e dHIgL HOdL olH Gl de 104 9llis 24l

S RETCR RN
{12 iUl lsaziidl (a2 (212 5.
<AlRamizl 515 L 25 (342 U2 24192 200 WorlHi [oiH Quil.

Computer [Ch- 1to 8]

Q.1 M.C.Q

P.T[Ch-1,2, 8, 11]

M.C.Q

L. H. BOGHRA HIGH SCHOOL

[2]
3]
[4]

[6]

3]
[2]
[2]
3]
[4]

[6]

[16]

[4]
[4]
[4]
[4]

(8]
[50 Marks]

[50]
[50 Marks]

(50]




